Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Sunday

Orange/SM - 0800-0820

Qualifying started at 8:00:58

Asserballe 0,765 km

30-08-2015.08:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(96) René Christensen
1 44.037 +2.713 8:03:46.544
2 43.129 +1.805 8:04:29.673
3 42.146 +0.822 8:05:11.819
4 42.091 +0.767 8:05:53.910
5 41.805 +0.481 8:06:35.715
6 41.324 8:07:17.039
7 50.046 +8.722 8:08:07.085
(35) Simon Winther
1 46.512 +5.186 8:09:28.505
2 44.395 +3.069 8:10:12.900
3 43.371 +2.045 8:10:56.271
4 42.971 +1.645 8:11:39.242
5 42.451 +1.125 8:12:21.693
6 41.636 +0.310 8:13:03.329
7 41.326 8:13:44.655
8 59.468 +18.142 8:14:44.123
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 30-08-2015 08:20:23

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



